25127 Will McComb Drive   ●   Tanner, AL 35671   ●   Tel 256.213.1057   ●   Fax 256.213.1058   ●   www.curiteva.com
Page 1 of 2             QMSF-1123 Rev 2.0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
       Re-faxed for PO only
Representative Information
Name:
Distributorship:
Contact #:
Surgery Information
Customer Name:
Customer ID:
Surgeon Name:
Patient ID:
Levels:
Aptitude Anterior Cervical Plate System
Surgical Case Form
Tray / Caddy #
(REQUIRED)
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description
UDI - Device
Identifier (DI)
Lot # Qty Used Unit Price  Extended Price
C154-01-10 One-Level, 10mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401100
C154-01-12 One-Level, 12mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401120
C154-01-14 One-Level, 14mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401140
C154-01-16 One-Level, 16mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401160
C154-01-18 One-Level, 18mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401180
C154-01-20 One-Level, 20mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401200
C154-01-22 One-Level, 22mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401220
C154-01-24 One-Level, 24mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401240
C154-01-26 One-Level, 26mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15401260
C154-02-24 Two-Level, 24mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402240
C154-02-27 Two-Level, 27mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402270
C154-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402300
C154-02-33 Two-Level, 33mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402330
C154-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402360
C154-02-39 Two-Level, 39mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402390
C154-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402420
C154-02-45 Two-Level, 45mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402450
C154-02-48 Two-Level, 48mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15402480
C154-03-39 Three-Level, 39mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403390
C154-03-42 Three-Level, 42mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403420
C154-03-45 Three-Level, 45mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403450
C154-03-48 Three-Level, 48mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403480
C154-03-51 Three-Level, 51mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403510
C154-03-54 Three-Level, 54mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403540
C154-03-57 Three-Level, 57mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403570
C154-03-60 Three-Level, 60mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403600
C154-03-63 Three-Level, 63mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15403630
C154-04-60 Four-Level, 60mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404600
C154-04-64 Four-Level, 64mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404640
C154-04-68 Four-Level, 68mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404680
C154-04-72 Four-Level, 72mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404720
C154-04-76 Four-Level, 76mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404760
C154-04-80 Four-Level, 80mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404800
C154-04-84 Four-Level, 84mm, Anterior Cervical Plate B648C15404840
C164-01-12 One-Level, 12mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401120
C164-01-14 One-Level, 14mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401140
C164-01-16 One-Level, 16mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401160
C164-01-18 One-Level, 18mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401180
C164-01-20 One-Level, 20mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401200
25127 Will McComb Drive   ●   Tanner, AL 35671   ●   Tel 256.213.1057   ●   Fax 256.213.1058   ●   www.curiteva.com
Page 2 of 2             QMSF-1123 Rev 2.0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
       Re-faxed for PO only
Representative
 Authorized Signature Printed Name
Please email completed sheet to customersupport@curiteva.com or fax to (256) 213-1058 Ship To / Restock Information
First & Last Name Required Date & Time
Address
City, State, Zip
Additional Instructions
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description
UDI - Device
Identifier (DI)
Lot # Qty Used Unit Price Extended Price
C164-01-22 One-Level, 22mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401220
C164-01-24 One-Level, 24mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401240
C164-01-26 One-Level, 26mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16401260
C164-02-26 Two-Level, 26mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402260
C164-02-28 Two-Level, 28mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402280
C164-02-30 Two-Level, 30mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402300
C164-02-32 Two-Level, 32mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402320
C164-02-34 Two-Level, 34mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402340
C164-02-36 Two-Level, 36mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402360
C164-02-38 Two-Level, 38mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402380
C164-02-40 Two-Level, 40mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402400
C164-02-42 Two-Level, 42mm, Midline Anterior Cervical Plate B648C16402420
C154-4012-FSD  4.0 x 12mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed Screw B648C1544012FSD0
C154-4014-FSD  4.0 x 14mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed Screw B648C1544014FSD0
C154-4016-FSD  4.0 x 16mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed Screw B648C1544016FSD0
C154-4018-FSD  4.0 x 18mm, Self-Drilling, Fixed Screw B648C1544018FSD0
C154-4012-VSD  4.0 x 12mm, Self-Drilling, Variable Screw B648C1544012VSD0
C154-4014-VSD  4.0 x 14mm, Self-Drilling, Variable Screw B648C1544014VSD0
C154-4016-VSD  4.0 x 16mm, Self-Drilling, Variable Screw B648C1544016VSD0
C154-4018-VSD  4.0 x 18mm, Self-Drilling, Variable Screw B648C1544018VSD0
C154-4012-FST  4.0 x 12mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Screw B648C1544012FST0
C154-4014-FST  4.0 x 14mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Screw B648C1544014FST0
C154-4016-FST  4.0 x 16mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Screw B648C1544016FST0
C154-4018-FST  4.0 x 18mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Screw B648C1544018FST0
C154-4012-VST  4.0 x 12mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Screw B648C1544012VST0
C154-4014-VST  4.0 x 14mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Screw B648C1544014VST0
C154-4016-VST  4.0 x 16mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Screw B648C1544016VST0
C154-4018-VST  4.0 x 18mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Screw B648C1544018VST0
C154-4512-FST  4.5 x 12mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Rescue Screw B648C1544512FST0
C154-4514-FST  4.5 x 14mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Rescue Screw B648C1544514FST0
C154-4516-FST  4.5 x 16mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Rescue Screw B648C1544516FST0
C154-4518-FST  4.5 x 18mm, Self-Tapping, Fixed Rescue Screw B648C1544518FST0
C154-4512-VST  4.5 x 12mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Rescue Screw B648C1544512VST0
C154-4514-VST  4.5 x 14mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Rescue Screw B648C1544514VST0
C154-4516-VST  4.5 x 16mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Rescue Screw B648C1544516VST0
C154-4518-VST  4.5 x 18mm, Self-Tapping, Variable Rescue Screw B648C1544518VST0
C155-300-10 Temporary Fixation Screw, 2.5 x 10mm B648C155300100
C155-500-12 Drill, 2.5 x 12mm B648C155500120
C155-500-14 Drill, 2.5 x 14mm B648C155500140
C155-500-16 Drill, 2.5 x 16mm B648C155500160
C155-500-18 Drill, 2.5 x 18mm B648C155500180
TOTAL:
Hospital
Representative
 Authorized Signature    Printed Name                       Title